ALTAGAS LTD

ALTAGAS LTD

ISIN: CA0213611001

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/12 21:42:16

Price
22.65 USD

Difference

(2] 0.89% (0.20)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

CA0213611001

ALA

FINRA other OTC Issues
usD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

6,161 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

22.75 USD
22.765 USD
22.65 USD
22.45 USD
22.750769 USD
7,644
172,883.15

9

100

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

o[ [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA0213611001&ID_NOTATION=10558201
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1a1a7367652a13c438c44bc2e147242bda78a8dd0f27181711f432b6826e710d&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=95b4dd010825d15da&time=1721050646&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=df6fb99cfcd4d68cbe0cfec4400a2958a2b2990ada3094dd321af714a0462a9d&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=30217155c335ad440&time=1721050646&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=390eff1e0016fba2ba8d0e9038ef3241b2474c97445bf15a636a26baec8e3482&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=94ebb1afdba2fa575&time=1721050646&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e0d09775913f26811b79aa4f537f4c13b52513c76ae8fed1a1678dad2e484384&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2d5a5771ffa9e4634&time=1721050646&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=24760c004649c5f74ad00f90e478bab2cb4ce863cc1410d029d7d9514297c5c7&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b72768b6632c29631&time=1721050646&tool=RSC

ALTAGAS LTD

Details

2024/07/12 21:42:16

Price
22.65 USD

Difference (] 0.89% (0.20)

General attributes

ISIN CA0213611001
Symbol ALA
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 6,161 EUR
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Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 22.75USD
High 22.765 USD
Low 22.65 USD
Close (prev. day) 22.45 USD
VWAP 22.750769 USD
Volume (pcs) 7,644
Trading volume 172,883.15
Number of trades 9
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +6.98% +25.73% +6.84%
Perf (abs.) +1.48 +4.64 +1.45
Beta 0.42 0.73 0.83
Volatility 15.69 20.61 25.75

ERSTE

Group

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 20.80 EUR
12

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 30.81 CAD

Exchange 12

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 20:14 20.80 EUR
12

Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 21.00 EUR
12

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 11:29 20.20 EUR

22.53 USD (78,067
22.40 USD (49,798
21.95 USD (52,995

22.82 USD (2024/06/05

19.89 USD (2024/02/14
22.82 USD (2024/06/05
17.74 USD (2023/07/24

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

16.39

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
20.65 USD (41,969)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1

2,583
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10558201
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207870536
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37429292
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37429292
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188152352
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=341711653
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37429102

ALTAGAS LTD

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/07/ 21:42 22.65USD 0.17
12
2024/07/ 08:10 20.60 EUR 0.00
12

2024/07/ 20:22 20.80 EUR 0.00
12

14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235013101
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235013102

ALTAGAS LTD

Company profile

Company Logo

AltabGas

Contact Details
ALTAGAS LTD.

1700, 355 - 4th Avenue S.W. - T2P 0J1
Calgary, Alberta

Telefon: +1 403 691 7100
Fax: +1 403 691 7150
E-mail: investor.relations@altagas.ca

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Randy
Crawford

Brad Grant

Corine
Bushfield

D. James
Harbilas

Donald
Jenkins

Fred Dalena

Randy Toone

Shaheen
Amirali

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Pentti
Karkkainen

Angela
Lekatsas

Cynthia
Johnston

David Cornhill

Jon-Al
Duplantier

Linda Sullivan
Nancy Tower
Phillip Knoll
Robert

Hodgins

Victoria
Calvert

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:investor.relations@altagas.ca
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